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Presidential Award recipients List 2020-2021

Name
Abirami Rajasekran
Adylyn Raney
Alexandra Allen
Anirudh Vadrevu
Anna Maristela
Calista Swensen
ChloeRusso
Daniel Georgoff
Gabriel Riegert
Gabrielle Peta
Harini Senthilkumar
lesh Gujral
lesh Gujral
Jake Heimkes
Leo Johnson
Maggie Lobsinger
Maggie O' Connell
Mannal Sadiq
Mary Margaret Mellen
Mary Margaret Mellen
NicoletteJohnson
Pooja Muruganandan
Sarthak Agrawal
Shreya Nagarale
Srijani Datta
Summer Stephens
Thai Lyod

Email
90309378 @ep-student.org

64012017 @ep-student.org

64001600 @ep-student.org

apatha76@yahoo.com

90307403 @ep-student.org
90308846 @ep-student.org
russochloe@icloud.com

90307813 @ep-student.org
gabriel.riegertl @gmail.com

gmpeta@hotmail.com
90310424 @ep-student.org
gujral.iesh@gmail.com
gujral.iesh@gmail.com
90310024 @ep-student.org
leorjo@icloud.com
mlobsingerl @gmail.com
hivafrommags@gmail.com
90309699 @ep-student.org
mmfm612@gmail.com
mmfm612@gmail.com

nicoletteannejohnson@gmail.com

poojamuruganandan@gmail.com

64000774 @ep-student.org
shreyanagarale@gmail.com
srijanidattall@gmail.com

summerstephens44 @gmail.com

thailyod13@gmail.com

Award
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze

Hours
101
105.5
152
100
250
114
100
102.32
321.07
141
140
105.5
259
535
100
83
204.5
101
101
264
258
107.5
101.5
103
129
205
103.5
3905.89



